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31
36 12
38
38
41 10
46 10 ?
47 SUMIDA
49 SumidaElectric H.K. Company Limited
62 SUMIDA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
62 SUMIDA TRADING PTELTD
63
63 M.SUMIDA ELECTRIC SDN.BHD.
SUMIDA ELECTRIC USA COMPANY LIMITED
SUMIDA AMERICA
INC.
12
SUMIDA OPT ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED 16 10

10
10 10
10 12
11 SUMIDA AMERICAN HOLDINGS. INC. SUMIDA AMERICA INC.
11 C.PClare Corporation REMtech Corporation NAFTA

SUMIDA AMERICA INC.

12
12
13 SUMIDA REMtech CORPORATION SRC Devices, Inc. 15
14 SUZHOU SUMIDA ELECTRIC COMPANY LIMITED
15
16 11 SUMIDA Koresg, Inc.
16 12 STELCO GmbH Sumida Holding Germany GmbH
17 SEC
17 SUMIDA TRADING SHANGHAI)COMPANY LIMITED
18 VOGT electronic AG
18 SUMIDA SHINTEX COMPANY LIMITED
18 Panta GmbH
18 SUMIDA TRADING KOREA COMPANY LIMITED
19 Jensen DevicesAB
19 TAIWAN SUMIDA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
19 11 VOGT electronic Letron GmbH
19 12 ? SUZHOU SUMIDA ELECTRIC

COMPANY LIMITED
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Sumida
. HK 100
Electric(H.K.)
. 132,000 (200)
Comnany Limited
SUMIDA SERVICE HK 100
COMPANY LIMITED 13,000 (100)
SUMIDA AMERICA INC. us 100
48,636 (100)
SUMIDA CORPORATE HK
SERVICE COMPANY 50 100
LIMITED
HK 100
305,000 (200)
SUMIDA DE MEXICO us 100
SA.DEC.V. 5 (100)
SUMIDA TRADING
HK 100
COMPANY LIMITED
80,000 (100)
SUMIDA TRADING PTE S 100
LTD. 6,000 (100)
SMD MARKETING (M M 100
SDN.BHD. 50 (200)
SUMIDA Korea, Inc KRW °1
€a, Inc. 1,000 (51)
STELCO GmbH Electronic Euro 100
Components 105 (100)
SumidaVOGT GmbH Euro
100
25
SUMIDA TRADING
SHANGHAI RMB 100
COMPANY 8,070 (100)
LIMITED
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5,849 (83.7)
VOGT electronic Euro 83.7
Austria GmbH 1,500 (83.7)
VOGT electronic Euro 83.7
Components GmbH 25 (83.7)
VOGT electronic EMS Euro EMS 83.7
GmbH 25 (83.7)
VOGT electronic Euro EMS 83.7
Lehesten GmbH 1,100 (83.7)
VOGT electronic de 61.9
Mexico SA. deC.V. 50 (61.9)
VOGT electronic of us 83.7
North America, Inc. 350 (83.7)
VOGT electronic Euro 83.7
Obernzell GmbH 5,025 (83.7)
VOGT electronic Euro 83.7
RomaniaSR.L. 698 (83.7)
VOGT electronic 83.7
Shanghai Co., Ltd. 37,905 (83.7)
VOGT electronic Euro 61.9
Slovenija, d.o.o. 503 (61.9)
. Euro 61.9
vogtronics GmbH
25 (61.9)
ISMART GLOBAL uss 100
LIMITED 10
SUMIDA SHINTEX HK$ LCD 100
COMPANY LIMITED 10,000 (100)
Euro 76
Panta GmbH
26 (76)
SUMIDA TRADING
KOREA COMPANY KRW 100
250 (100)
LIMITED
Taiwan Sumida Trading NT$ 100
Company Limited 30,000 (100)
25 100
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10.0 256 16.2 273 13.8 289
11.6 334
Jensen
VOGT
VOGT
10.6% 70,210
VOGT /EMS
VOGT /
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PC PC
10.8 5,047
OA
10.6% 6,724
TV PC LCD
19.8% 9,862
ABS
38.7 3,971
STELCO Jensen Panta STELCO Jensen
Panta
/
/ 14.9 21,699
/EMS
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1.8 9,487
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17.1
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4.8 3,194
95.1 160
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2,014
3,028
916
2,281 4,523
5,214
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1,071 2,724
3,949 6,366
1
19
19 12 31
47,125 110.2
VOGT /
22,775 114.7
VOGT /EMS 2,325 87.6
72,225 110.6
2
19
19 12 31 19 12 31
)
45,660 106.9 6,223 94.8
VOGT /
20,768 94.3 2,212 70.4
VOGT /EMS 2,635 83.5 903 116.4
69,063 101.7 9,338 89.1
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1 Sunrise Co., Ltd.
2
3 ? SUZHOU SUMIDA ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
4 LCD
5) 19 12 31

©)

SEC ?
Asia Pacific Growth FundV, L. P 85.1 14.9%

Sunrise Co., Ltd. ?

R&D

DSC HDD

ADSL TPMS FA

AC/DC

12

ABS

TPMS Tire Pressure Monitoring System

VOGT VOGT /

VOGT

SUZHOU SUMIDA ELECTRIC CO., LTD.

R&D

PC

DC/DC

DC/AC
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19 12 31
(1
10 271 [+ 12,379 183 464 235
(2
488 621 28 1,137 3,478
* 41,610
Sumida Electric
H.K. Company 290 3,757 [ 111,408 1,860 5,907 11,751
Limited
SUMIDA AMERICA INC.
11 193 347 551 321
STELCO GmbH 114
Electronic Components 845 205 65 1,229 147
* 13,620)
VOGT/
VOGT electronicAG 207
1,406 51 133 1,797 12
VOGT/ (39)
EMS
VOGT electronic VOGT/
Obernzell GmbH 1 288 288 577 281
VOGT electronic VOGT/ 0
Austria GmbH 211 311 21) 54 646 92
VOGT electronic VOGT/
Components GmbH 7 727 339 1,073 200
VOGT electronic
VOGT/EMS 26
L ehesten GmbH EMS 431 436 (12) 228 1,121 235
VOGT electronic VOGT/
Slovenija, d.o.o. 543 319 862 207
: . VOGT/
VOGT electronic Mexico 278
176 487 (12) 18 959 289
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15 12 31 656 15,424 638 6,165 646 5,971
16 20
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16
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17 21
1,746 19,208 6,604 6,416
17
17 12 31 206 19,414 167 6,771 169 6,585
18
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19
19 12 31 304 19,944 256 7,217 255 7,030
11
11
11
11
11
20 29
19 12 31
100
41 29 47 101 8 5,344 5,570
44,408 3,485 52,900 43,790 6,896 47,033 198,512 93,117
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731,097 7,310 97
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11 1,273 6.38
WOOLGATE HOUSE,COLEMAN STREET
LONDON EC2P 2HD,ENGLAND 656 3.29
6D ROUTE DE TREVES L-2633
SENNINGERBERG 651 3.27
12
564 2.83
542 272
50 BANK STREET CANARY WH
ARF LONDON
502 2.52
E14 5NT, UK
11
WOOLGATE HOUSE, COLEMAN STREET
LONDON EC2D 2HD ENGLAND 373 1.87
TAUNUSANLAGE 12, D-60325
FRANKFURT AM MAIN, FEDERAL
REPUBLIC OF GERMANY 359 1.80
2-11-1
11,451 57.43

731
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17 12 31 6,771 6,585 12,532 65 25,823

190 190 380

1,072 1,072

2,182 2,182

1,458 1,458

0 1 1

190 190 1,110 1,457 33

18 12 31 6,961 6,775 13,642 1,522 25,856

17 12 31 52 955 903 55 24,975

380

1,072

2,182

1,458

1

23 96 1,141 1,214 929 2,143

23 96 1,141 1,214 929 2,176

18 12 31 29 96 186 311 984 27,151
19 19 12 31

18 12 31 6,961 6,775 13,642 1,522 25,856

256 255 511

781 781

2,855 2,855

2 2

0 0 0

218 218

256 255 2,292 2 2,801

19 12 31 7,217 7,030 15,934 1,524 28,657
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2,855

218

111 123 180 414 381 33
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4,126 3,614
3,315 3,600
41 45
122 132
333 426
801 10
288
515 68
2 103
1 1,383
162
1,827
370
6
4 3,028
238 193
75 790
1,058 2,014
017 187
198
573 138
4,885 6,628
122 132
463 429
1,280 2,151
3,264 4,180
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15 6
120 16
3,975 4,523
15 5,214
3,926 378
585
725
1,751
478 598
19 625
54 75
3 1,246
10,048 2,281
4,012 3,949
7,500
6,474 1,524
221
1,200
380 511
60 150
1,070 780
33
1,458 2
5,295 1,071
391 128
11,688 2,842
18,225 6,537
23
6,537 9,356
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18
18 12 31

19
19 12 31

@

39

SEC

Sumida Electric (H.K.) Company

Limited

SUMIDA CORPORATE SERVICE
COMPANY

LIMITED

SUMIDA SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

SUMIDA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SUMIDA TRADING PTE LTD.

SMD MARKETING (M) SDN.BHD.

SUMIDA AMERICA INC.

SUMIDA DE MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

SUZHOU SUMIDA ELECTRIC CO., LTD

SUMIDA Koreg, Inc.

STEL CO GmbH Electronic Components

Sumida Holding Germany GmbH

Jensen DevicesAB

SUMIDA TRADING (SHANGHAI

) COMPANY

LIMITED

VOGT electronic AG

VOGT electronic Austria GmbH

VOGT electronic Components GmbH

VOGT electronic EMS GmbH

VOGT electronic Lehesten GmbH

VOGT electronic Letron GmbH

VOGT electronic de Mexico S.A. de

C.V.

VOGT €electronic of North America,

Inc.

VOGT electronic Obernzell GmbH

VOGT electronic RomaniaS.R.L.

VOGT electronic Shanghai Co., Ltd.

VOGT electronic Slovenija, d.o.o.

VOGT electronic Ukraina TzOV

vogtronics GmbH

ISMART GLOBAL LIMITED

Panta GmbH

SUMIDA SHINTEX COMPANY LIMITED

SUMIDA TRADING (KOREA) COMPANY

LIMITED

M.SUMIDA ELECTRIC SDN.BHD.

SUMIDA ELECTRONICA DE MEXICO

35

SEC

Sumida Electric (H.K.) Company

Limited

SUMIDA CORPORATE SERVICE
COMPANY

LIMITED

SUMIDA SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

SUMIDA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SUMIDA TRADING PTELTD.

SMD MARKETING (M) SDN.BHD.

SUMIDA AMERICA INC.

SUMIDA DE MEXICO, SA. DE C.V.

SUMIDA Kaorea, Inc.

STEL CO GmbH Electronic Components

SumidaVOGT GmbH

SUMIDA TRADING (SHANGHAI

) COMPANY

LIMITED

VOGT €lectronicAG

VOGT electronic Austria GmbH

VOGT electronic Components GmbH

VOGT electronic EMS GmbH

VOGT electronic Lehesten GmbH

VOGT electronic de Mexico S.A. de

C.V.

VOGT €lectronic of North America,

Inc.

VOGT electronic Obernzell GmbH

VOGT €lectronic RomaniaS.R.L.

VOGT electronic Shanghai Co., Ltd.

VOGT electronic Slovenija, d.o.o.

vogtronics GmbH

ISMART GLOBAL LIMITED

Panta GmbH

SUMIDA SHINTEX COMPANY LIMITED

SUMIDA TRADING (KOREA) COMPANY

LIMITED

TAIWAN SUMIDA TRADING CO

MPANY LIMITED

M.SUMIDA ELECTRIC SDN.BHD.

SUMIDA ELECTRONICA DE MEXICO
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4

18 19
18 12 31 19 12 31
VOGT TAIWAN SUMIDA TRADING COMPANY

electronicAG VOGT electronic
AustriaGmbH VOGT electronic
Components GmbH VOGT electronic EMS
GmbH VOGT €lectronic Lehesten

GmbH VOGT electronic Letron GmbH
VOGT €lectronic de Mexico S.A. de

C.V. VOGT electronic of North

America Inc. VOGT €lectronic

Obernzell GmbH VOGT €lectronic
RomaniaS.R.L. VOGT electronic

Shanghai Co., Ltd. VOGT electronic
Slovenija, d.0.0. VOGT electronic
UkrainaTzOV vogtronics GmbH

ISMART GLOBAL LIMITED Panta GmbH

SUMIDA SHINTEX
COMPANY LIMITED

SUMIDA TRADING

(KOREA) COMPANY LIMITED

M.SUMIDA ELECTRIC SDN.BHD.
SUMIDA ELECTRONICA de MEXICO

Arima Devices Corp.

LIMITED
M.SUMIDA ELECTRIC SDN.BHD.
SUMIDA ELECTRONICA de MEXICO

SUMIDA SHINTEX COMPANY
LIMITED 2 1 SUMIDA LCM
COMPANY LIMITED

Jensen DevicesAB
VOGT €lectronic Letron GmbH
? SUZHOU SUMIDA
ELECTRIC CO., LTD
VOGT €lectronic Ukraina TzOV

Arima Decices
Corp.
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17 12
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26,070
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19 3 30
6
19 3 30 83
19 4 1
18 19
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96 60

@

990
1,156
2,146

(2

2,000
2,000

Panta GmbH
Fair Value

6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000
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17 29 17 6 29
14 12 15 12 14 12 15 12
SUMIDA ELECTRIC H.K. Sumida Electric (H.
COMPANY LIMITED K.) Company Limited
18 18
17 12 17 29
10 -15 20
17 16 12
29 10 -15
17 12
306
628
306
78 706
? IC 14.9%
? IC
17 11
?
18 18
IC
MPS IC MPS IC
18 DC
? 18
DC ?
MPS 2 MPS
MPS
?
US$7.350 MPS
MPS
2
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18 19
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1,429 1,408

ArimaDevices | 0 —————
Corp.

74 20
52 53
33 15
79 105
238 193
106 378
58 401
207 855
57 633

428 2,267
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19,413,611 226,391 - 19,640,002
26,999 703,553 246 730,306
26,999 703,553 246 730,306
226,391
703,553 700,072
3,481 246
1
18 15
485 25.00 17 12 31 18 20
18 27
391 20.00 18 30 18 21
18 10 26
196 10.00 18 30 18 11 20
2
19 26
189 10.00 18 12 31 19
19 19 12 31
19,640,002 304,315 - 19,944,317
19,640,002 304,315 - 19,944,317
730,306 825 34 731,097
730,306 825 34 731,097
304,315
825 34

1
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19 27
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19 10 31
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20 18
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18 19

18 12 31 19 12 31
18 12 31 19 12 31
6,417 9,181
MMEF 136 MMF 181
6,553 9,362
16 6
6,537 9,356

VOGT electronic AG
Panta GmbH

11,432
10,205
4,066
9,797
8,640
713

6,607
877
118
833

4,779

1,751

3,028

5,109
921

2,944
236
195

3,045
3,045

585

585
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11

20

156
298

454

11

18

219
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a 147 197 50 165 181 16
@
3 2 4 2 2 3 1
149 201 52 167 184 17
a 633 610 23 671 500 17
@
3
633 610 23 671 500 171
782 811 29 838 684 154
18 12 31 19 12 31
8 197
19 19 12 31
588 103
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1,197
100
1,097
3
18
18 12 31
50
40
33
123
4
18 12 31
425 440
3 13.15
19 12 31
1
(2
19 12 31
1,133
179
92
1,046
3
19
19 12 31
97
52
2
4
14
165
4
19 12 31
420 4.40
2.70
1

13
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@

15

15 22

18
377

1,400,000

15 30

15 10 20 31

2,030

16 20 17 21
11
16 20
11 1,846 17 21
11 1,679

@

15

15 30

869,143

226,391

642,752

@3

1,679

2,665

19 19 12 31

a
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15

15 22

18
377

1,400,000

15 30

15 10 20 31

2,030

16 20 17 21
11
16 20
11 1,846 17 21
11 1,679

@

15

15 30

642,752

304,315

338,437

3

1,679

1,729

18 19
18 12 31 19 12 31
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686 789
3,745 3,542
790 186
436 1,619
349 396
104 116
109 314
62 245
97 50
6,378 137
3,057 7,394
3,321 2,783
4,611
1,457 1,329
110 364
76 3
68 104
1,711 1,800
1,610 2,811

40.7 40.7
37.3 26.1
16.9 31
24.0 13.3
8.0 26.8
4.0
5.1 0.1
19.5
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VOGT dectricAG VOGT
VOGT VOGT
VOGT EMS VOGT EMS
voeT VOGT
EMS
1 42,249 18,878 2381 63,508 63,508
@
32 38 70 70
42.281 18,016 2.381 63578 70 63,508
36.221 18,147 2,052 56420 2,017 50337
6,060 769 329 7158 2,987 4171
61113 21205 5123 87.441 17,280 70.161
1.966 1118 231 3315 3315
3,400 4,246 440 8,095 8,095
1,556
1,429
68
2,017
VOGT
VOGT EMS

19 19 12 31

66/97



EDINETOOOO
O0O00DOo0ooDOo0ooDOogOoo(Eeo1art)

OOooOoOoOoo
VOGT VOGT
EMS
1 46,004 21,699 2,507 70210 70210
@
600 152 752 752
46,604 21,851 2,507 70,962 752 70,210
40,260 20,876 2,420 63,556 1,042 65,498
6,344 975 87 7.406 2,694 4712
64,794 20122 4,652 89568 18,058 71510
1,953 1,388 259 3,600 3,600
3,436 1218 143 4,797 4,797
1,286
1,408
752
1042
VOGT

VOGT

EMS
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VOGT electric AG

9,663 16,477 7,734 3,049 5,883 20,702 63,508 63,508
1,930 13,880 365 0 1,782 3,840 21,797 21,797 0
11,593 30,357 8,099 3,049 7,665 24,542 85,305 21,797 63,508
10,768 25,391 7,605 2,967 8,020 23,398 78,149 18,812 59,337
825 4,966 494 82 355 1,144 7,156 2,985 4171
54,960 22,718 4,733 1,124 4,942 46,358 134,835 64,674 70,161

1,556

1,429

21,797

18,812

19 19 12 31
9,487 19,301 7,045 3,194 7,063 24,120 70,210 70,210
1,302 15,238 417 0 850 147 17,954 17,954

10,789 34,539 7,462 3,194 7,913 24,267 88,164 17,954 70,210
10,265 30,016 7,003 3,034 8,019 23,101 81,438 15,940 65,498
524 4523 459 160 106 1,166 6,726 2,014 4,712
58,371 22,679 430 983 3,779 27,966 114,208 42,698 71,510

1,286

1,408

18,634

15,940
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11,028 3,163 6,031 5,931 27,619 72 53,844
63,508
17.4 5.0 95 9.3 435 0.1 84.8
19 19 12 31
13,524 3,297 4,718 7,133 31,969 80 60,721
70,210
19.3 47 6.7 10.2 455 0.1 86.5
a .
e .
G ...
18 18 12 31

19 19 12 31
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1,383 75 1,486 13
111 88 149 96
94 9 127 82
18 31
18 19
18 12 31 19 12 31
2,182 2,855
2,182 2,855
19,499,639 19,039,932
3,473,871 3,298,564
(272,591) (97,284)
(3,201,280) (3,201,280)
18 19
18 12 31 19 12 31
27,150 29,919
984 1,365
(984) (1,365)
26,166 28,553
19,640,002 19,944,317
730,306 731,097
18,909,696 19,213,220
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1,200
17 27 0.50 19 27
(1,200) ()
17 25 8,000 8,000 21 26
() ()
9,200 8,000
(1,200) ()
19 12 31
17
2,499 8,000 100 21 13
8,000
10,531 14,673 1.2
1,500 1,523 17
5,107 3,563 17 23 12 31
17,138 19,759
1,510 1,503 550
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13 30
163 802
4,106 4,974
1,787 2,685
163
646
505 200
8487 | 188 12,696 | 268
a
2,809 1,405
831 1,978 394 1,011
108 108
67 41 73 35
130 95
108 22 87 8
1,659 505
3,700 8.2 1,559 33
@
4 4
9
4 0.0 13 0.0
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3

491 471

31,767 30,870

639 730

893

13 100
32,910 73.0 33,064 69.9
36,614 81.2 34,636 73.2
45101 | 100.0 47,332 | 100.0

10,530 14,430

1,200

1,500 1,500

202 67

9 6

162 417

46

689 1,100

164 71
14,456 32.0 17,637 37.3

8,000 8,000

5,050 3,550
13,050 29.0 11,550 24.4
27,506 61.0 29,187 61.7
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@ 6,775 7,030
6775| 150 7030 | 149
@ 264 264
@
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2,017 2141
5381 | 11.9 5505 | 116
1,522 33 1,524 32
17,505 | 39.0 18228 | 385
0 0.0 83 0.2
0 0.0 83 0.2
17,595 | 39.0 18145 | 383
45101 | 100.0 47,332 | 1000
18 19
18 12 31 19 12 31
1,2 2235 | 100.0 1,146 | 100.0
1,3
146 150
97 80
132 121
300
136 811| 363 146 497 | 434
1,424 | 637 649 | 566
143 26
1 1
1,235 236
15 1,304 | 623 0 263| 229
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16
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303 493
45 348 15.6 672 179 15.6
1,242 555 883 77.0
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1,458 1,458
0 0 1 1
190 190 190 170 170 1,457 907
18 12 31 6,961 6,775 6,775 264 3,100 2,017 5,381 1522| 1759
17 12 31 13 13 18515
380
1,072
1,242
1,458
1
13 13 13
13 13 920
18 12 31 0 0 17,595
19 19 12 31
18 12 3 6,961 6,775 6,775 264 3,100 2,017 5,381 1522 | 17595
256 255 255 511
759 759 759
883 883 883
2 2
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SUMIDA ELECTRIC H.K. Sumida Electric (H.
COMPANY LIMITED K.) Company Limited
18 18
17 12 17 29
10 -15 20 1
17 16 12
29 10 -15
17 12
306
646
306 60
706
? IC 14.9%
? IC
17 11
?
18 18
IC
MPS IC MPS IC
18 DC
? 18 ?
DC MPS
MPS 2
MPS ?
US$7.350 MPS
MPS
?
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300 25

142 1

1 233

43
300
18 18 12 31
26,999 703,553 246 730,306
26,999 703,553 246 730,306
703,553 700,072
3,481 246
19 19 12 31
730,306 825 34 731,097
730,306 825 34 731,097
825 34
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196 74
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23 134

1,007 57

135 50
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23

1,662

68 75

2 55

0 130
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802
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51 57.8
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17 29
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3,473,871 3,298,564
(272,591) (97,284)
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